TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ
WLL (kg)

clamp range

A

B min

B max
C

D

E

F min

F max
G min
H

I
J
K

Alle Angaben in mm

BC 07
750

715-1230

235
202
342

66

210
105
150
46
20
20
176
40

BC1

1000

715-1230

235
202
342

66

210
105
150
46
20
20
176
40

BC2
2000

715-1230

235
202
342
/6
6
210
105
150
42
22
20
176
47
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BC3
3000

80-320

316
234
445
103

260
134
225
/3
24
34
261
68



